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ltem 381

First Year -
FY2021

Second Year - FY2022

Wildlife and Freshwater Fisheries Management (51100)

Wildlife Information and Education (51102)

Enforcement of Recreational Hunting and Fishing Laws and Regulations
(51103)

Wildlife Management and Habitat Improvement (51106)
Fund Sources:

Dedicated Special Revenue

Federal Trust

$49,941,337

$4,604,193
$15,995,890

$29,341,254

$37,406,488

$12,534,849

$48,830,696
$49,630,696

$4,604,193
$15,995,890

$28.230,613
$29,030,613

$36;295;847
$37,095,847

$12,534,849

Authority: Title 29.1, Chapters 1 through 6, Code of Virginia.

A. Out of the amounts appropriated for this Item, $20,000 the first year and $20,000 the second year from

nongeneral funds is provided for the Smith Mountain Lake Water Quality Monitoring Program.

B. Out of the amounts appropriated in this item, $10,000 the first year and $10,000 the second year from

nongeneral funds is provided for the Back Bay Submerged Aquatic Vegetation Restoration Project.
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