VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2022 Special Session I Budget Bill - SB29 (Introduced)

Bill Order » Office of Natural Resources » Item 381 Department of Wildlife Resources

Item 381	First Year - FY2021	Second Year - FY2022
Wildlife and Freshwater Fisheries Management (51100)	\$49,941,337	\$48,830,696 \$49,630,696
Wildlife Information and Education (51102)	\$4,604,193	\$4,604,193
Enforcement of Recreational Hunting and Fishing Laws and Regulations (51103)	\$15,995,890	\$15,995,890
Wildlife Management and Habitat Improvement (51106)	\$29,341,254	\$28,230,613 <i>\$29,030,613</i>
Fund Sources:		
Dedicated Special Revenue	\$37,406,488	\$36,295,847 \$37,095,847
Federal Trust	\$12,534,849	\$12,534,849

Authority: Title 29.1, Chapters 1 through 6, Code of Virginia.

A. Out of the amounts appropriated for this Item, \$20,000 the first year and \$20,000 the second year from nongeneral funds is provided for the Smith Mountain Lake Water Quality Monitoring Program.

B. Out of the amounts appropriated in this item, \$10,000 the first year and \$10,000 the second year from nongeneral funds is provided for the Back Bay Submerged Aquatic Vegetation Restoration Project.